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Results
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 1:26.79

Wilkening, Jack T 20 Gamilla, Jaeddan P 19

Ray, Tyler 20 Szabados, Bence 23

22.07 24.14 20.0120.57

APUR2 1:32.46

Rowe, Blake 18 Bartmess, Chris A 18

Zerpa, Ryan C 20 Mazurek, Dominic H 18

23.36 25.73 20.5622.81

CPUR3 1:32.71

Mackesy, Evan 18 Whittaker, Ray L 20

Lee, Charles 18 Cole, Alexander J 19

23.80 25.13 20.9122.87

BPUR4 1:32.75

Mateos, Matheo 23 Blume, Max J 20

Burau, Dylan M 20 Jost, William P 18

23.55 25.81 20.5022.89

BMICH5 1:33.21

Danziger, Inbar 20 Kalafat, Ozan 20

Gabrys, Maciej 20 Al-Matrooshi, Yousuf R 21

24.55 25.39 20.7722.50

ACALV-MI6 1:33.55

Platt, Charles 20 Gemmen, Caleb 20

Bajwa, David G 21 Molin, Vlad T 22

24.34 26.15 20.9222.14

CMICH7 1:35.79

Walsh-Hussey, Matthew 20 Luarde, Cameron M 21

Massucco, Josean O 19 Ficklen, Jaden T 19

24.76 26.55 21.6222.86

AHOPE-MI8 1:35.96

Kalkman, Colin P 21 Dunaitis, Christian N 21

Fisher, Dallas J 21 Cummins, Joel A 21

24.53 27.27 21.5422.62

BCALV-MI9 1:36.85

Nguyen, Cardin 18 Taulbee, Andrew 18

Campbell, Corey A 22 Seidelman, Josh J 21

25.69 26.87 21.1523.14

BHOPE-MI10 1:38.32

McHugh, John P 20 Hoeksema, Christian M 20

Osgood, Cooper W 21 Boersema, Alex Q 21

25.62 27.16 21.6123.93

CHOPE-MI11 1:40.60

Engle, Joseph J 18 Chiodini, Jack 18

Albrecht, Sam 20 Townsend, Kellen J 20

25.99 28.20 21.9424.47

CCALV-MI12 1:41.29

McKinney, Logan 18 Ketrow, Alex 18

Wichhart, Ben 18 Logan, Zach 20

25.67 29.66 22.1923.77

DCALV-MI13 1:43.93

Patel, Dhruv 18 Krampe, Josh 20

Reeder, John 18 McIntire, Carson 18

26.68 28.42 22.7926.04

DHOPE-MI14 1:46.96

Pierce, Alex H 20 Thomas, Aaron D 18

Reed, Max J 20 Buist, Noah T 18

26.45 32.12 23.1025.29

 
#2  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 1:39.35

Greenhawt, Lexi R 19 Sim, Letitia 21

Kendall, Brady N 20 Flynn, Lindsay E 22

25.33 27.83 21.7924.40

APUR2 1:42.31

Marcukaitis, Abby L 20 Folcik, Masy R 22

Love, Maggie E 21 Hill, Hannah 21

25.79 28.17 23.2425.11

BMICH3 1:43.10

Connelly, Josie 18 Newman, Claire 22

Fack, Leila 18 Liang, Christey 20

25.77 29.56 23.3724.40

CMICH4 1:44.99

Morris, Taylor C 20 Jahn, Sophia M 18

Guo, Sophia 19 Francis, Riley 21

26.37 29.91 23.4425.27

BPUR5 1:45.34

Rojas, Ana E 20 Erlandson, Mahala R 21

Kask, Keira L 19 Podlin, Kaia A 18

26.75 29.98 23.5325.08

CPUR6 1:46.63

Capp, Sophia 19 Sharma, Meghan 19

Beauch, Brooklyn E 18 Nitke, Sienna K 18

27.00 29.69 23.9226.02

AHOPE-MI7 1:47.21

Wedeking, Megan G 18 Kraus, Sara E 21

Gidley, Greta K 21 Turner, Bella A 20

27.97 29.87 23.9125.46

DPUR8 1:47.99

Kehmeier, Abbie 19 Lux, Grace E 20

Hardy, Brinly C 21 Lund, Ashley E 20

26.85 31.45 24.0025.69

ACALV-MI9 1:50.36

McNearney, Madi 20 Harrison, Eloise 18

Farrell, Maggie J 23 Bengelink, Meghan 20

28.75 32.61 24.0424.96

BHOPE-MI10 1:52.75

Hartman, Emma G 19 Horsley, Dillon M 19

Sower, Emmy V 17 Ryden, Lilly F 19

28.91 31.78 25.3726.69

DHOPE-MI11 1:54.55

Potter, Paige 19 Stolle, Anna K 19

Schaefer, Katarina M 18 Weedon, Katie S 21

29.24 31.31 26.1127.89

CHOPE-MI12 1:55.15

Martin, Norah I 21 Remenschneider, Madi A 19

Bills, Avery 19 Vanlente, Sydney K 18

29.30 31.11 25.8028.94

BCALV-MI13 1:55.65

Andrews, Ella 18 Radawski, Elyse 20

Ganger, Gracie 18 Heeres, Maria 18

30.41 32.00 26.1327.11

CCALV-MI14 1:56.93

Phippen, Katie 18 Hopek, Anya 19

Casipit, Alea 18 Schutter, Grace 18

29.33 33.89 25.4828.23

DCALV-MI15 2:01.06

Merz, Abigail E 21 Pankratz, Megan L 21

Cho, Jorie 19 Baartman, Emily 18

30.60 34.40 26.7329.33

 
#3  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C1 47.48

22.02 25.46

MICH 20Geer, Colin C2 48.20

22.46 25.74

MICH 18Wigginton, Lorne3 49.69

23.55 26.14

PUR 18Mackesy, Evan4 50.16

24.02 26.14

MICH 21Hunt, Connor5 50.50

23.94 26.56

CALV-MI 21Campbell, Logan A6 50.74

23.28 27.46

PUR 19Kajfosz, Mason I7 51.51

24.34 27.17

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G8 52.26

23.55 28.71

CALV-MI 18Taulbee, Andrew9 53.08

25.32 27.76

MICH 20Hume, Ryan W10 53.20

24.87 28.33

PUR 20Robertson, AJ J11 53.95

25.00 28.95

HOPE-MI 19Houpt, Tyler P12 54.37

25.57 28.80

HOPE-MI 21Cummins, Joel A13 55.14

25.47 29.67

HOPE-MI 21Boersema, Alex Q14 55.38

26.40 28.98

HOPE-MI 20Pontius, Kenny D15 56.44

26.29 30.15

CALV-MI 18Nguyen, Cardin16 59.13

26.61 32.52

 
#4  Women 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 21Sim, Letitia1 55.16

25.85 29.31

MICH 19Bellard, Hannah L2 56.02

26.78 29.24

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C3 56.57

27.39 29.18

MICH 19Boemer, Anna M4 56.97

26.90 30.07

PUR 19Kask, Keira L5 57.03

26.81 30.22

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J6 57.52

27.21 30.31

PUR 21Greaves, Madeline D7 57.56

27.21 30.35

PUR 18Beauch, Brooklyn E8 58.30

28.21 30.09
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PUR 24Wiuff, Cecilie9 59.14

27.80 31.34

HOPE-MI 17D'Errico, Emme10 59.27

27.15 32.12

CALV-MI 20Miedema, Lauren11 1:02.97

29.85 33.12

HOPE-MI 18Schaefer, Katarina M12 1:03.03

30.54 32.49

HOPE-MI 18Wedeking, Megan G13 1:03.25

31.10 32.15

CALV-MI 18Casipit, Alea14 1:04.03

30.00 34.03

CALV-MI 19Kelley, Kaelin15 1:05.34

30.11 35.23

HOPE-MI 19Pitera, Natalie16 1:06.12

31.14 34.98

 
#5  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Wilkening, Jack T1 48.07

23.24 24.83

PUR 18Rowe, Blake2 49.63

24.45 25.18

MICH 20Wenger, Jacque A3 50.59

24.03 26.56

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo4 51.09

24.85 26.24

MICH 20Danziger, Inbar5 51.25

24.64 26.61

PUR 20Burau, Dylan M6 51.68

24.90 26.78

MICH 19Farney, Thomas D7 52.50

25.66 26.84

HOPE-MI 21Kalkman, Colin P8 53.15

25.83 27.32

CALV-MI 20Hays, Tim9 53.44

25.64 27.80

HOPE-MI 20McHugh, John P10 54.34

26.02 28.32

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan11 54.50

26.46 28.04

CALV-MI 20Ziegler, Jacob12 54.75

26.45 28.30

HOPE-MI 20Albrecht, Sam13 55.63

27.10 28.53

CALV-MI 18McKinney, Logan14 56.45

26.96 29.49

HOPE-MI 19Keisling, Erik B15 59.45

28.67 30.78

 
#6  Women 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 20Marcukaitis, Abby L1 54.29

26.51 27.78

MICH 22Chung, Casey A2 54.46

26.32 28.14

MICH 19Cleason, Lily J3 55.28

26.91 28.37

MICH 20Morris, Taylor C4 57.06

27.85 29.21

PUR 19Ackerman, Grace E5 57.09

27.90 29.19

PUR 19Kehmeier, Abbie6 57.18

27.75 29.43

MICH 18Diaconescu, Rebecca A7 57.53

28.15 29.38

CALV-MI 19Merkel, Emma8 58.18

28.42 29.76

PUR 18Merritt, Ripley A9 58.59

28.44 30.15

HOPE-MI 21Kraus, Sara E10 59.03

28.61 30.42

HOPE-MI 19Hartman, Emma G11 1:01.36

29.52 31.84

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi12 1:01.56

30.08 31.48

HOPE-MI 19Bills, Avery13 1:02.92

31.03 31.89

HOPE-MI 17Sower, Emmy V14 1:03.66

30.43 33.23

CALV-MI 18Phippen, Katie15 1:03.80

30.81 32.99

CALV-MI 18Andrews, Ella16 1:04.98

31.37 33.61

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 19Gamilla, Jaeddan P1 54.60

25.66 28.94

PUR 20Whittaker, Ray L2 56.25

26.68 29.57

MICH 20Kalafat, Ozan3 56.65

26.48 30.17

PUR 18Lee, Charles4 56.97

27.37 29.60

PUR 18Bartmess, Chris A5 57.10

27.09 30.01

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal6 57.11

27.15 29.96

MICH 19Schwab, Ethan C7 57.24

27.13 30.11

PUR 20Blume, Max J8 57.36

27.24 30.12

HOPE-MI 18Newcomb, Luke C9 58.20

27.54 30.66

CALV-MI 20Gemmen, Caleb10 58.84

27.69 31.15

CALV-MI 21Crudele, Anthony C11 1:00.92

28.24 32.68

CALV-MI 24Ruster, Grant12 1:01.10

27.84 33.26

CALV-MI 18Ketrow, Alex13 1:01.37

28.57 32.80

HOPE-MI 21Dunaitis, Christian N14 1:03.50

29.56 33.94

HOPE-MI 18Chiodini, Jack15 1:03.62

29.71 33.91

HOPE-MI 19Mowers, Jacob16 1:03.70

30.02 33.68

 
#8  Women 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 22Folcik, Masy R1 1:02.63

MICH 22Newman, Claire2 1:03.74

MICH 22Kan, Natalie3 1:05.54

PUR 19Phillips, Maddie C4 1:05.59

30.61 34.98

PUR 21Erlandson, Mahala R5 1:05.84

PUR 19Stanley, Kate L6 1:05.95

MICH 18Jahn, Sophia M7 1:07.78

HOPE-MI 19Horsley, Dillon M8 1:08.22

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie9 1:09.70

HOPE-MI 19Stolle, Anna K10 1:09.74

33.34 36.40

HOPE-MI 19Remenschneider, Madi A11 1:09.78

34.11 35.67

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian12 1:11.11

33.95 37.16

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise13 1:11.28

33.97 37.31

CALV-MI 20Radawski, Elyse14 1:12.02

33.61 38.41

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M15 1:12.76

34.24 38.52

CALV-MI 18Erway, Emmersyn16 1:15.52

35.01 40.51

 
#9  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Ray, Tyler1 20.51

PUR 18Jost, William P2 21.02

MICH 21Al-Matrooshi, Yousuf R3 21.27

PUR 18Mazurek, Dominic H4 21.38

HOPE-MI 19Eisenmann, Graham R5 21.43

MICH 20Luken, Jack D6 21.56

HOPE-MI 18Marsh, George M7 21.67

CALV-MI 22Molin, Vlad T8 21.77

MICH 20Walsh-Hussey, Matthew9 21.89

PUR 20Friend, Brody L10 21.91

PUR 18Mattice, Walker S11 22.00

CALV-MI 22Campbell, Corey A12 22.62

CALV-MI 19Van Soelen, Addison13 22.69

HOPE-MI 18Hetherington, Blake T14 22.74

CALV-MI 18Rose, Dominic15 22.85

HOPE-MI 20Reed, Max J16 23.37

 
#10  Women 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 22Flynn, Lindsay E1 22.76

PUR 21Hill, Hannah2 23.49

MICH 18Connelly, Josie3 23.57
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MICH 20Amuan, Malia T4 23.71

PUR 18Phipps, Lara C5 23.80

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A6 24.43

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A7 24.49

PUR 20Rojas, Ana E8 24.70

CALV-MI 20Bengelink, Meghan9 24.77

MICH 19Boemer, Anna M10 25.04

CALV-MI 22Sonday, Sydney A11 25.08

HOPE-MI 21Ryle, Lauren C12 25.39

HOPE-MI 19McGee, Madeline L13 25.61

HOPE-MI 19Ryden, Lilly F14 26.06

CALV-MI 18Heeres, Maria15 26.16

CALV-MI 18Phippen, Katie16 26.54

 
#13  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt*1 49.82

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V*1 49.82

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D3 50.43

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo4 51.22

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J5 52.47

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.30

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J7 53.57

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 56.42

 
#14  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G1 54.86

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin2 54.95

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian3 54.99

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.45

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe5 58.46

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E6 59.23

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi7 1:00.63

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M8 1:01.15

 
#15  Men 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 19Gamilla, Jaeddan P1 49.86

22.78 27.08

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal2 49.98

22.75 27.23

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C3 50.80

23.16 27.64

PUR 18Rowe, Blake4 51.97

23.52 28.45

PUR 18Lee, Charles5 52.33

24.48 27.85

MICH 18Wigginton, Lorne6 52.52

24.58 27.94

PUR 20Whittaker, Ray L7 52.70

25.03 27.67

MICH 21Luarde, Cameron M8 53.07

24.92 28.15

CALV-MI 20Hays, Tim9 53.76

24.42 29.34

CALV-MI 21Herrera Mora, Diego10 55.25

26.06 29.19

HOPE-MI 19Suranyi, Nick11 56.01

25.43 30.58

CALV-MI 24Ruster, Grant12 56.02

25.80 30.22

HOPE-MI 20Hoeksema, Christian M13 56.38

25.98 30.40

CALV-MI 18Nguyen, Cardin14 56.80

25.68 31.12

HOPE-MI 21Dunaitis, Christian N15 58.41

27.18 31.23

HOPE-MI 18Thomas, Aaron D16 1:04.15

 
#16  Women 100 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 55.47

25.27 30.20

MICH 21Sim, Letitia2 55.96

26.04 29.92

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C3 57.64

26.49 31.15

PUR 21Love, Maggie E4 58.44

26.40 32.04

PUR 19Kask, Keira L5 58.80

26.69 32.11

PUR 22Ackerman, Kathryn6 59.24

27.04 32.20

HOPE-MI 21Gidley, Greta K*7 59.67

27.71 31.96

MICH 19Bellard, Hannah L*7 59.67

28.02 31.65

PUR 19Mouser, Kate9 1:00.64

29.04 31.60

HOPE-MI 20Wasiniak, Laurel M10 1:02.53

28.62 33.91

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige11 1:03.30

28.49 34.81

HOPE-MI 19Horsley, Dillon M12 1:03.76

31.15 32.61

CALV-MI 20Radawski, Elyse13 1:04.08

29.55 34.53

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise14 1:04.78

30.24 34.54

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi15 1:06.90

30.24 36.66

CALV-MI 21Merz, Abigail E16 1:07.22

30.56 36.66

 
#17  Mixed 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 1:35.07

Chung, Casey A W22 Tannenberger, Tyler T M18

Ray, Tyler M20 Ketslakh, Abbey R W21

25.78 25.29 23.3220.68

APUR2 1:36.92

Samuels, Brady C M21 Blume, Max J M20

Love, Maggie E W21 Hill, Hannah W21

23.11 25.35 22.7825.68

CMICH3 1:38.14

Cleason, Lily J W19 Kroll, Matthew J M20

Massucco, Josean O M19 Jahn, Sophia M W18

25.94 25.48 23.6623.06

BMICH4 1:38.69

Greenhawt, Lexi R W19 Schwab, Ethan C M19

Hunt, Connor M21 Guo, Sophia W19

25.69 26.32 24.2022.48

BPUR5 1:39.66

Marcukaitis, Abby L W20 Bartmess, Chris A M18

Beauch, Brooklyn E W18 Friend, Brody L M20

26.12 26.34 20.9426.26

ACALV-MI6 1:40.72

Hays, Tim M20 Gemmen, Caleb M20

Farrell, Maggie J W23 Sonday, Sydney A W22

25.44 25.93 24.0725.28

BHOPE-MI7 1:42.03

Bordovsky, Josh J M19 Newcomb, Luke C M18

Wedeking, Megan G W18 Wasiniak, Laurel M W20

24.73 26.05 24.9126.34

DPUR8 1:43.18

Broderick, Patrick V M19 Mango, Giorgio M20

Phillips, Maddie C W19 Frazier, Caroline W19

26.21 25.80 25.7425.43

AHOPE-MI9 1:43.87

Fisher, Dallas J M21 Ryle, Lauren C W21

D'Errico, Emme W17 Halberg, Conner A M21

24.87 31.20 21.7026.10

BCALV-MI10 1:45.91

Campbell, Logan A M21 Taulbee, Andrew M18

Casipit, Alea W18 Hopek, Anya W19

24.58 27.23 25.9328.17

CCALV-MI11 1:47.13

Ziegler, Jacob M20 Ketrow, Alex M18

Winkle, Kristin W21 Baartman, Emily W18

25.17 27.36 26.5928.01

CPUR12 1:47.80

Cooper, Kelsey W20 Sleime, Leyla W19

Kajfosz, Mason I M19 Robertson, AJ J M20

27.42 43.90 18.0218.46

DHOPE-MI13 1:48.17

Suranyi, Nick M19 Remenschneider, Madi A W19

Osgood, Cooper W M21 McGee, Madeline L W19

26.61 31.38 25.6824.50

DCALV-MI14 1:50.87

Beigle, Tori W21 Crudele, Anthony C M21

Srbinovski, Milana W19 Van Soelen, Addison M19

31.90 27.30 22.2329.44

CHOPE-MI15 1:51.79

Bills, Avery W19 Mowers, Jacob M19

Pitera, Natalie W19 Assink, Lee M M18

30.10 28.97 23.8628.86
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#20  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 23Moraes, Eduardo1 1:37.15

23.35 24.86 24.2624.68

MICH 19Healy, Ryan2 1:38.74

22.72 24.66 25.7325.63

MICH 21Ben-Shitrit, Eitan3 1:39.93

23.39 25.00 26.0125.53

MICH 21Zucker, Logan Zucker T4 1:40.68

23.27 25.58 25.8925.94

PUR 18Mackesy, Evan5 1:41.91

23.69 25.50 26.4026.32

PUR 19Cole, Alexander J6 1:42.14

23.27 25.58 26.4926.80

PUR 18Mattice, Walker S7 1:45.34

24.12 26.19 27.5227.51

PUR 20Eschbach, Gabe K8 1:45.63

24.41 26.41 27.5627.25

HOPE-MI 19Cox, Everett A9 1:47.05

25.16 27.37 27.2427.28

CALV-MI 21Herrera Mora, Diego10 1:50.43

25.41 27.81 28.0829.13

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan11 1:50.59

25.71 27.62 28.4628.80

CALV-MI 19Stimpert, Andrew12 1:51.12

25.51 27.96 29.0728.58

CALV-MI 18McIntire, Carson13 1:52.61

25.80 28.16 29.3029.35

HOPE-MI 18Buist, Noah T14 1:59.86

27.65 30.26 31.0030.95

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 18Diaconescu, Rebecca A1 1:49.28

25.53 27.93 27.3728.45

PUR 18Sands, Adele E2 1:49.87

25.52 27.72 28.0328.60

MICH 21Francis, Riley3 1:50.54

26.35 27.89 27.7328.57

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin4 1:53.05

26.78 28.42 28.8628.99

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G5 1:54.57

27.16 28.70 28.9629.75

MICH 20Liang, Christey6 1:54.90

26.80 29.03 29.9029.17

MICH 19Smith, Madison T7 1:55.96

26.63 29.19 29.8630.28

CALV-MI 19Merkel, Emma8 1:56.13

27.18 29.04 29.8630.05

PUR 18Nitke, Sienna K9 1:57.27

27.28 29.92 29.4030.67

HOPE-MI 17D'Errico, Emme10 2:00.13

27.51 30.53 31.3430.75

HOPE-MI 21Martin, Norah I11 2:02.39

28.78 31.84 30.7131.06

HOPE-MI 20Wasiniak, Laurel M12 2:02.85

28.16 30.94 31.7232.03

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E13 2:03.66

29.51 31.33 31.5631.26

CALV-MI 19Maring, Eden14 2:07.05

29.42 32.01 32.8932.73

CALV-MI 18Heeres, Maria15 2:07.75

29.56 33.03 32.2432.92

CALV-MI 18Erway, Emmersyn16 2:10.20

28.56 32.13 34.7934.72

 
#22  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C1 9.88

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal*2 10.03

MICH 20Geer, Colin C*2 10.03

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G4 10.16

PUR 20Burau, Dylan M5 10.26

CALV-MI 20Hays, Tim6 10.80

HOPE-MI 19Bordovsky, Josh J7 11.16

PUR 18Mazurek, Dominic H8 16.28

 
#23  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 12.44

PUR 18Phipps, Lara C2 12.85

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C3 12.97

PUR 21Love, Maggie E4 13.16

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J5 13.44

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A6 13.70

HOPE-MI 21Kraus, Sara E7 13.73

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige8 13.83

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A*9 13.90

CALV-MI 22Sonday, Sydney A*9 13.90

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise11 13.98

HOPE-MI 21Weedon, Katie S12 14.06

HOPE-MI 19Stolle, Anna K13 14.33

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie14 14.55

HOPE-MI 19Horsley, Dillon M15 14.82

CALV-MI 19Kelley, Kaelin16 15.25

 
#24  Mixed 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 1:27.12

Szabados, Bence M23 Zucker, Logan Zucker T M21

Liang, Christey W20 Kendall, Brady N W20

20.40 20.30 22.7423.68

APUR2 1:28.44

Jost, William P M18 Mattice, Walker S M18

Hill, Hannah W21 Phipps, Lara C W18

20.82 21.21 23.2523.16

BMICH3 1:30.38

Tannenberger, Tyler T M18 Kroll, Matthew J M20

Guo, Sophia W19 Fack, Leila W18

22.02 20.99 22.9224.45

CMICH4 1:30.85

Danziger, Inbar M20 Schwab, Ethan C M19

Francis, Riley W21 Ketslakh, Abbey R W21

21.91 22.20 23.2423.50

BPUR5 1:32.82

Friend, Brody L M20 Whittaker, Ray L M20

Fasano, Ava W19 Lund, Ashley E W20

21.95 21.82 24.2324.82

CPUR6 1:32.95

Zerpa, Ryan C M20 Kajfosz, Mason I M19

Ackerman, Kathryn W22 Ackerman, Grace E W19

22.08 21.70 24.7924.38

AHOPE-MI7 1:34.10

Hetherington, Blake T M18 Marsh, George M M18

McGee, Madeline L W19 Ryle, Lauren C W21

22.88 21.22 24.7525.25

BHOPE-MI8 1:34.41

Cox, Everett A M19 Eisenmann, Graham R M19

Stolle, Anna K W19 Ryden, Lilly F W19

22.70 20.96 25.8424.91

ACALV-MI9 1:34.42

Van Soelen, Addison M19 Rose, Dominic M18

Bengelink, Meghan W20 Radawski, Elyse W20

22.52 22.38 25.4324.09

DPUR10 1:34.74

Eschbach, Gabe K M20 Mango, Giorgio M20

Cooper, Kelsey W20 Capp, Sophia W19

22.43 22.46 24.5025.35

CHOPE-MI11 1:36.28

Hoeksema, Christian M M20 Newcomb, Luke C M18

Remenschneider, Madi A W19Swingewood, Ashlea E W21

22.50 22.48 25.6125.69

DCALV-MI12 1:36.88

Patel, Dhruv M18 Foll, Luke M21

Carpenter, Grace W19 Winkle, Kristin W21

22.81 22.31 25.3126.45

BCALV-MI13 1:37.59

Campbell, Corey A M22 Bales, Will M19

Ganger, Gracie W18 Phippen, Katie W18

22.82 22.25 26.2226.30

CCALV-MI14 1:37.62

Turnage, Ted M19 Kulaga, Jack W M22

Schutter, Grace W18 Cho, Jorie W19

22.77 22.14 27.0425.67

DHOPE-MI15 1:39.44

Pontius, Kenny D M20 Chiodini, Jack M18

Schaefer, Katarina M W18 Pitera, Natalie W19

22.96 22.84 27.3526.29

 
#25  Men 50 Yard Free Underwater

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Ray, Tyler1 17.54

MICH 20Wenger, Jacque A2 17.56

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo3 17.85

PUR 19Cole, Alexander J4 17.86

HOPE-MI 21Fisher, Dallas J5 18.12

CALV-MI 21Campbell, Logan A6 18.36

PUR 20Zerpa, Ryan C7 18.68

MICH 21Zucker, Logan Zucker T8 19.13

CALV-MI 22Molin, Vlad T9 19.22

CALV-MI 20Ziegler, Jacob10 19.26

MICH 20Gabrys, Maciej11 19.29

PUR 20Robertson, AJ J12 19.30
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HOPE-MI 20Booker, Henry A13 19.80

CALV-MI 18Wichhart, Ben14 19.82

HOPE-MI 19Mowers, Jacob15 20.76

HOPE-MI 18Assink, Lee M16 22.82

 
#26  Women 50 Yard Free Underwater

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 20Rojas, Ana E1 20.02

PUR 21Hardy, Brinly C2 20.07

MICH 22Kan, Natalie3 20.09

PUR 19Kask, Keira L4 20.50

MICH 19Greenhawt, Lexi R5 20.82

PUR 20Marcukaitis, Abby L6 20.91

HOPE-MI 17Sower, Emmy V7 21.61

HOPE-MI 21Weedon, Katie S8 21.87

MICH 20Morris, Taylor C9 21.99

HOPE-MI 21Gidley, Greta K10 22.15

CALV-MI 20Miedema, Lauren11 22.72

HOPE-MI 20Hermann, Katie E12 23.04

CALV-MI 19Kelley, Kaelin13 23.95

MICH 20Amuan, Malia T14 24.92

CALV-MI 19Carpenter, Grace15 25.48

CALV-MI 18Erway, Emmersyn16 25.73

 
#27  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 3:00.30

Szabados, Bence 23 Cohen Groumi, Gal 22

Wilkening, Jack T 20 Geer, Colin C 20

21.78 45.96 45.7521.40

20.68 43.98 21.23 44.61

BMICH2 3:01.06

Al-Matrooshi, Yousuf R 21 Ben-Shitrit, Eitan 21

Wigginton, Lorne 18 Moraes, Eduardo 23

21.70 45.13 45.2521.34

21.94 46.09 21.63 44.59

AHOPE-MI3 3:07.88

Bordovsky, Josh J 19 Eisenmann, Graham R 19

Kalkman, Colin P 21 Halberg, Conner A 21

22.45 46.81 47.2822.33

21.61 46.30 22.53 47.49

APUR4 3:08.10

Jost, William P 18 Burau, Dylan M 20

Mattice, Walker S 18 Mazurek, Dominic H 18

22.75 47.24 48.0022.61

22.38 46.99 21.92 45.87

CMICH5 3:09.14

Jon, Jontvedt 21 Healy, Ryan 19

Luken, Jack D 20 Walsh-Hussey, Matthew 20

23.63 49.22 44.8521.43

22.27 47.05 22.80 48.02

BPUR6 3:09.27

Rowe, Blake 18 Kajfosz, Mason I 19

Eschbach, Gabe K 20 Cole, Alexander J 19

23.17 47.58 47.9523.20

22.89 48.05 21.78 45.69

DMICH7 3:11.81

Brown, Joshua D 21 Hume, Ryan W 20

Ficklen, Jaden T 19 Farney, Thomas D 19

23.99 49.30 47.4722.81

22.11 46.42 23.01 48.62

ACALV-MI8 3:13.75

Bajwa, David G 21 Seidelman, Josh J 21

Rose, Dominic 18 Molin, Vlad T 22

22.85 47.49 48.0823.30

23.17 49.56 22.78 48.62

CPUR9 3:14.74

Mackesy, Evan 18 Broderick, Patrick V 19

Mango, Giorgio 20 Blume, Max J 20

22.91 47.40 49.0823.74

23.70 49.35 23.26 48.91

BHOPE-MI10 3:16.11

Hetherington, Blake T 18 McHugh, John P 20

Engle, Joseph J 18 Marsh, George M 18

24.35 50.95 1:59.4822.45

25.68

CHOPE-MI11 3:16.49

Cummins, Joel A 21 Boersema, Alex Q 21

Cox, Everett A 19 Repp, Andrew 20

23.72 48.98 49.0623.29

23.46 48.67 23.48 49.78

BCALV-MI12 3:17.39

Kulaga, Jack W 22 Ruster, Grant 24

Herrera Mora, Diego 21 Halberg, Ryan 19

23.98 49.80 48.1322.65

23.48 49.02 23.92 50.44

DCALV-MI13 3:21.28

Yakubowski, Logan 19 Phippen, Henry 20

McKinney, Logan 18 Stimpert, Andrew 19

23.96 50.31 50.2723.59

23.88 50.22 23.73 50.48

CCALV-MI14 3:22.23

Turnage, Ted 19 Patel, Dhruv 18

Logan, Zach 20 Bales, Will 19

24.59 51.39 51.0324.28

23.19 49.14 23.74 50.67

DHOPE-MI15 3:28.10

Houpt, Tyler P 19 Assink, Lee M 18

Keisling, Erik B 19 Wyrick, Luke A 18

24.67 51.39 53.6725.86

24.31 50.93 24.46 52.11

 
#28  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AMICH1 3:19.98

Balduccini, Stephanie 20 Newman, Claire 22

Fack, Leila 18 Kan, Natalie 22

23.90 49.54 50.1924.03

23.86 49.53 24.11 50.72

BMICH2 3:22.75

Diaconescu, Rebecca A 18 Flynn, Lindsay E 22

Connelly, Josie 18 Amuan, Malia T 20

25.22 51.77 48.9923.32

24.50 51.72 17.02 50.27

APUR3 3:26.72

Phipps, Lara C 18 Hurley, Caitlin 19

Sands, Adele E 18 Mattice, Reagan G 20

24.64 51.08 51.2624.47

24.79 51.43 25.28 52.95

DMICH4 3:30.42

Ketslakh, Abbey R 21 Bellard, Hannah L 19

Ploeger, Marian 18 Smith, Madison T 19

24.75 51.30 51.8424.82

25.84 53.73 25.53 53.55

CMICH5 3:33.52

Kendall, Brady N 20 Boemer, Anna M 19

Sokolow, Mattea R 19 Shanley, Kathryn E 21

24.98 51.70 54.7626.02

25.34 53.08 26.20 53.98

CPUR6 3:34.15

Wu, Kaylee 19 Ackerman, Kathryn 22

Fasano, Ava 19 Williams, Hannah 19

25.63 52.77 53.5225.55

26.01 54.47 25.54 53.39

AHOPE-MI7 3:35.71

Turner, Bella A 20 Gidley, Greta K 21

D'Errico, Emme 17 Wasiniak, Laurel M 20

25.95 54.23 53.5325.23

25.44 54.69 25.35 53.26

DPUR8 3:36.56

Frazier, Caroline 19 Scofield, Campbell G 18

Pophal, Sarah A 19 Greaves, Madeline D 21

26.66 55.01 54.1525.41

25.45 53.75 25.72 53.65

ACALV-MI9 3:39.10

Merkel, Emma 19 Poe, Zoe 19

Heeres, Maria 18 Sonday, Sydney A 22

26.12 53.03 55.2526.61

26.59 55.85 26.07 54.97

BHOPE-MI10 3:44.05

Kraus, Sara E 21 Wedeking, Megan G 18

Sower, Emmy V 17 Swingewood, Ashlea E 21

26.54 55.70 55.0326.25

26.99 56.97 26.62 56.35

CHOPE-MI11 3:46.41

Ryden, Lilly F 19 Ryle, Lauren C 21

Weedon, Katie S 21 McGee, Madeline L 19

27.46 57.32 55.4626.80

27.05 56.63 26.94 57.00

DHOPE-MI12 3:52.80

Bills, Avery 19 Wesley, Grace M 21

Hartman, Emma G 19 Martin, Norah I 21

28.49 59.25 59.9828.17

26.33 56.70 26.67 56.87

BPUR13 3:53.03

Nitke, Sienna K 18 Mouser, Kate 19

Lund, Ashley E 20 Podlin, Kaia A 18

26.04 54.85 1:08.6226.12

38.50 1:03.31 27.06 46.25
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CCALV-MI14 3:53.24

Cho, Jorie 19 Miedema, Lauren 20

Schutter, Grace 18 Kelley, Kaelin 19

28.57 59.61 57.9027.33

26.31 56.53 28.42 59.20

BCALV-MI15 3:55.43

Andrews, Ella 18 Carpenter, Grace 19

Hopek, Anya 19 Winkle, Kristin 21

26.95 57.31 1:01.6928.89

27.31 58.46 27.51 57.97

DCALV-MI16 4:02.43

Srbinovski, Milana 19 Bedford, Maya 19

Turner, Kailee 20 Sadowski, Piper 19

28.61 1:00.32 59.7827.79

28.44 1:01.02 29.49 1:01.31

 
#29  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt1 49.28

23.64 25.64

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V2 49.60

24.26 25.34

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D3 50.01

24.42 25.59

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J4 51.30

24.85 26.45

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J5 52.50

25.54 26.96

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.18

26.05 27.13

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo7 56.95

24.47 32.48

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 57.71

29.81 27.90

 
#30  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D1 49.56

23.73 25.83

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V2 49.76

24.24 25.52

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt3 49.91

24.06 25.85

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo4 50.08

24.38 25.70

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J5 51.42

24.70 26.72

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.37

25.80 27.57

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J7 53.60

26.22 27.38

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 54.99

26.39 28.60

 
#31  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt1 49.82

23.95 25.87

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V2 49.97

24.18 25.79

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo3 50.02

24.24 25.78

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D4 50.59

24.27 26.32

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J5 52.24

25.23 27.01

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.27

25.84 27.43

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J7 54.03

25.94 28.09

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 55.45

26.22 29.23

 
#32  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V1 49.99

24.29 25.70

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo2 50.08

24.09 25.99

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt3 50.26

24.17 26.09

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D4 50.66

24.57 26.09

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J5 53.14

25.33 27.81

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.32

25.88 27.44

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J7 54.96

26.51 28.45

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 56.97

26.80 30.17

 
#33  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 23Mateos, Matheo1 48.99

23.46 25.53

PUR 19Broderick, Patrick V2 49.81

24.32 25.49

MICH 21Jon, Jontvedt3 49.86

23.87 25.99

MICH 21Brown, Joshua D4 51.35

24.57 26.78

CALV-MI 21Seidelman, Josh J5 52.77

25.73 27.04

CALV-MI 19Halberg, Ryan6 53.36

25.50 27.86

HOPE-MI 18Engle, Joseph J7 54.09

25.79 28.30

HOPE-MI 20Pierce, Alex H8 57.01

26.72 30.29

 
#34  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin1 54.93

26.42 28.51

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G2 55.07

27.00 28.07

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian3 55.09

27.03 28.06

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.33

26.93 28.40

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E5 57.39

27.62 29.77

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe6 57.86

28.08 29.78

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M7 1:00.64

29.25 31.39

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi8 1:01.33

29.50 31.83

 
#35  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin1 54.58

26.42 28.16

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G2 55.00

26.87 28.13

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian3 55.07

27.16 27.91

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.17

27.04 28.13

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe5 57.77

28.27 29.50

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E6 58.34

28.22 30.12

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M7 1:00.23

29.12 31.11

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi8 1:01.66

29.69 31.97

 
#36  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin1 54.63

26.48 28.15

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G2 54.88

26.70 28.18

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian3 54.99

26.86 28.13

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.39

26.88 28.51

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe5 58.06

28.13 29.93

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E6 59.37

28.24 31.13

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi7 1:00.37

28.76 31.61

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M8 1:00.61

29.10 31.51
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#37  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian1 54.97

26.87 28.10

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G2 54.98

26.67 28.31

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin3 55.13

26.73 28.40

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.89

27.17 28.72

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe5 58.53

28.26 30.27

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi6 59.79

29.19 30.60

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E7 1:00.20

28.67 31.53

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M8 1:00.78

29.18 31.60

 
#38  Women 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 20Mattice, Reagan G1 54.37

26.63 27.74

PUR 19Hurley, Caitlin2 54.54

26.85 27.69

MICH 18Ploeger, Marian3 54.85

26.92 27.93

MICH 21Shanley, Kathryn E4 55.48

26.79 28.69

CALV-MI 20McNearney, Madi5 59.99

28.40 31.59

CALV-MI 19Poe, Zoe6 1:00.07

28.66 31.41

HOPE-MI 21Swingewood, Ashlea E7 1:00.85

29.18 31.67

HOPE-MI 21Wesley, Grace M8 1:03.49

29.83 33.66

 
#39  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal1 8.12

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G2 9.54

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C3 9.56

PUR 20Burau, Dylan M4 9.72

MICH 20Geer, Colin C5 9.79

HOPE-MI 19Bordovsky, Josh J6 9.97

CALV-MI 20Hays, Tim7 10.31

 
#40  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C1 9.74

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal2 9.98

MICH 20Geer, Colin C3 10.08

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G4 10.24

PUR 20Burau, Dylan M5 10.25

HOPE-MI 19Bordovsky, Josh J6 11.22

 
#41  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C1 9.80

MICH 20Geer, Colin C2 9.86

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal3 9.88

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G4 9.99

PUR 20Burau, Dylan M5 10.37

 
#42  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Geer, Colin C1 10.78

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C2 10.82

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal3 11.25

CALV-MI 21Bajwa, David G4 15.10

 
#43  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Geer, Colin C1 10.50

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C2 10.82

MICH 22Cohen Groumi, Gal3 11.06

 
#44  Men 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Geer, Colin C1 11.56

PUR 21Samuels, Brady C2 11.80

 
#47  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A1 14.03

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A2 14.54

HOPE-MI 19Horsley, Dillon M3 14.88

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise4 15.21

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige5 15.22

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie6 15.55

HOPE-MI 21Weedon, Katie S7 16.50

 
#48  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A1 13.93

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige2 14.01

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A3 14.12

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise4 14.26

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie5 14.70

HOPE-MI 19Horsley, Dillon M6 14.72

 
#49  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A1 11.37

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A2 11.81

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie3 12.34

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige4 12.36

CALV-MI 18Harrison, Eloise5 12.44

 
#50  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A1 12.01

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie2 12.44

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A3 12.68

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige4 12.76

 
#51  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

PUR 18Podlin, Kaia A1 14.06

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie2 14.61

HOPE-MI 20Turner, Bella A3 14.65

 
#52  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

HOPE-MI 19Potter, Paige1 13.54

CALV-MI 18Ganger, Gracie2 14.22

 
#53  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C1 9.78

PUR 18Phipps, Lara C2 11.07

PUR 21Love, Maggie E3 11.19

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie4 11.29

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J5 11.61

CALV-MI 22Sonday, Sydney A6 11.79

HOPE-MI 21Kraus, Sara E7 11.85

 
#54  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 13.41

PUR 21Love, Maggie E2 13.46

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J3 13.97

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C4 14.10

PUR 18Phipps, Lara C5 14.33

CALV-MI 22Sonday, Sydney A6 15.19

 
#55  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C1 8.88

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie2 13.31

PUR 21Love, Maggie E3 13.43

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J4 13.91

PUR 18Phipps, Lara C5 13.95

 
#56  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 10.95

PUR 21Love, Maggie E2 11.15

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C3 11.47

CALV-MI 23Farrell, Maggie J4 11.58

 
#57  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 12.51

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C2 12.74

PUR 21Love, Maggie E3 12.94

 
#58  Women 25 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

MICH 20Balduccini, Stephanie1 11.46

MICH 20Kitchel, Devon C2 11.68


